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DATE DAY SUBJECT 

12-06-2024 Wednesday MATHS 

19-06-2024 Wednesday MARATHI 

26-06-2024 Wednesday SST 

03-07-2024 Wednesday HINDI 

10-07-2024 Wednesday ENGLISH (G) 

18-07-2024 Thursday SCIENCE 

07-08-2024 Wednesday MARATHI 

14-08-2024 Wednesday ENGLISH (L) 

21-08-2024 Wednesday HINDI 

28-08-2024 Wednesday SCIENCE 

04-09-2024 Wednesday ENGLISH (L) 

18-09-2024 Wednesday MATHS 

25-09-2024 Wednesday MARATHI 

01-10-2024 Tuesday ENGLISH (G) 

09-10-2024 Wednesday SST 


